New Event

Aniversario do José Fernandes

Batalha 0,800 Km
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Treinos 16-02-2020 09:34 . .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
4 1:27.929 +13.893 10:43:51.501
(28) Jodo Bentos 5 1:27.001 +12.965 10:45:18.502
1 1:36.246 +39.272 10:38:45.175 6 1:22.006 +7.970 10:46:40.508
2 1:02.047 +5.073 10:39:47.222 7 1:14.036 - 10:47:54.544
3 1:05.061 +8.087 10:40:52.283
4 1:06.696 +9.722  10:41:58.979 (76) José Fernandes
5 1:00.822 +3.848 10:42:59.801 1 2:01.799 +47.500 10:38:55.241
6 1:23.255 +26.281 10:44:23.056 2 1:42.540 +28.241 10:40:37.781
7 1:11.972 +14.998 10:45:35.028 3 1:28.885 +14.586 10:42:06.666
8 56.974 - 10:46:32.002 4 1:22.885 +8.586 10:43:29.551
9 1:17.624 +20.650  10:47:49.626 5 1:33.730 +19.431  10:45:03.281
6 1:21.101 +6.802 10:46:24.382
(21) Telmo Fernandes 7 1:14.299 - 10:47:38.681
1 1:48.199 +47.723 10:38:56.054
2 1:13.275 +12.799 10:40:09.329 (55) Guilherme Pedreiro
3 1:08.092 +7.616 10:41:17.421 1 1:52.809 +35.374 10:38:58.543
4 1:07.102 +6.626 10:42:24.523 2 2:13.891 +56.456 10:41:12.434
5 1:05.488 +5.012 10:43:30.011 3 2:16.970 +59.535 10:43:29.404
6 1:03.917 +3.441 10:44:33.928 4 1:33.651 +16.216 10:45:03.055
7 1:01.087 +0.611 10:45:35.015 5 1:17.435 - 10:46:20.490
8 1:00.476 - 10:46:35.491
9 1:11.424 +10.948 10:47:46.915 (54) Pedro Sanos
1 2:54.545  +1:30.152 10:40:00.351
(68) Guilherme Mendes 2 1:38.293 +13.900 10:41:38.644
1 1:39.112 +31.530 10:38:35.555 3 1:37.534 +13.141 10:43:16.178
2 1:23.109 +15.527 10:39:58.664 4 2:43.860 +1:19.467 10:46:00.038
3 1:21.030 +13.448 10:41:19.694 5 1:24.393 | - 10:47:24.431
4 1:16.963 +9.381 10:42:36.657
5 1:13.111 +5.529 10:43:49.768 (61) Jodo Ferraz
6 1:13.070 +5.488 10:45:02.838 1 2:07.116 +29.869 10:39:06.920
7 1:10.472 +2.890 10:46:13.310 2 1:52.050 +14.803 10:40:58.970
8 W‘ - 10:47:20.892 3 1:42.505 +5.258 10:42:41.475
4 1:45.372 +8.125 10:44:26.847
(75) José Bento 5 1:40.540 +3.293 10:46:07.387
1 1:49.700 +41.663 10:38:45.314 6 _ 1:37.247 | - 10:47:44.634
2 1:36.938 +28.901 10:40:22.252
3 1:22.359 +14.322 10:41:44.611
4 1:24.496 +16.459 10:43:09.107
5 1:14.725 +6.688 10:44:23.832
6 1:12.241 +4.204 10:45:36.073
7 1:08.037 - 10:46:44.110
8 1:11.417 +3.380 10:47:55.527
(65) Eduardo Pereire
1 1:27.104 +18.730 10:38:08.705
2 1:18.469 +10.095 10:39:27.174
3 1:15.203 +6.829 10:40:42.377
4 1:14.951 +6.577 10:41:57.328
5 1:09.612 +1.238 10:43:06.940
6 1:08.374 - 10:44:15.314
7 2:00.487 +52.113 10:46:15.801
8 1:10.219 +1.845 10:47:26.020
(60) Manuel Moreira
1 1:58.933 +48.481 10:38:57.253
2 1:25.322 +14.870 10:40:22.575
3 1:14.717 +4.265 10:41:37.292
4 1:11.193 +0.741 10:42:48.485
5 1:10.452 - 10:43:58.937
6 1:10.592 +0.140 10:45:09.529
7 1:11.714 +1.262 10:46:21.243
(73) Duarte Baptista
1 2:10.609 +56.573 10:39:12.671
2 1:38.702 +24.666 10:40:51.373
3 1:32.199 +18.163 10:42:23.572
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